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Nombre

RUTA CORTA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

POS.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
1 1
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17

cav)

211
214
212
203

204

210

200

222
206
219

225
220
217
215

223

216

201

<
RUNVASPORT

Francisco
Luisin
Rubén
Jesus Alvaro

Alfonso
Gregory
Sergio
Rodrigo

David

Miguel
Eduardo Jorge
José Javier

Pablo
Pablo

Daniel
Jesus Angel

Enrique

Gallego Velicia
Gonzalez Vega
Garcia Espinosa
Calvo Veganzones

Campos Redondo
Espeso Libessart
Bayon Medina
Martinez Pérez
De Abia Cabezon

Lopez Villate

Quintas Ferreira
Loza Rodriguez
Jiménez Rodriguez
Granado Sanz

Matarranz Martin
Izquierdo Velasco

Cabero

Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino

Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino

Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino

Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino

Absoluta Masculino
Absoluta Masculino

Absoluta Masculino

7 TEAM IMPEROLID
SOFOKOM
ESPINOSA TEAM
RENEDO BIKE

BICICLETAS DAVID

BTT BOBADILLA

JB BITRICICLO

BTT BOBADILLA
BTT BOBADILLA
LIBITUM SPORT

KITROC RUNNER

LIBITUM SPORT

www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID
CIGALES
LEON

VALLADOLID
LAGUNA DE
DUERO

CAMPO, EL
(GOZON)

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

BERLANGA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID

CABEZON DE
PISUERGA

ZAMORA
SECA, LA
CARPIO

BURGOS

MONTEMAYOR
DE PILILLA

ALDEAMAYOR
DE SAN MARTIN

CABEZON DE
PISUERGA

1de1

01:35:27
01:35:27
01:40:33
01:48:38

01:49:55
01:49:56
01:58:19

01:59:18
02:00:23
02:00:40

02:04:53
02:06:52
02:08:06
02:19:20

02:25:17
02:25:26

02:26:36



